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OEM Reference

CITROEN 1607374780
CITROEN 4400L3

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

sbs
ZIMMERMANN
BUDWEG CALIPER
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

DRI

MAPCO
A.B.S.

JURID

JURID

PAGID
TRISCAN
ELSTOCK
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
SHAFTEC
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
DELCO REMY
REMY
BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO

LPR

FTE

APEC

0986473165
0986473165
13012119100
180330039
343318
38032900
38032900
4160800
4306

630112
694373J
694373J
76525
8170343318
860680
8AC355380501
8AC355380501
BC8823
BHN720
BHN720
CA2287
DC73318
DC73318
F61188
F61188
FCL694373
FCL694373
PF20853
RX329800A0
UCA230
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